
Sponsors: Black Studies Dept. UMOJA, Committee for Diversity Action, Inclusion & Equity, Art Dept., FAST Scholars & Equity  

Black History Month - February 2019 

Monday, Feb. 4 
ROSA PARKS Birthday  

Recognition & Libation,  
12:45 - 1:30 pm Rosa Parks Transit Bus Stop 

Monday, Feb. 25 
HEALING DRUMS  
Xtreme Rahim leads a Healing Drum 
Circle, Drums Provided: Everyone Plays, 
12:30 - 2:00 p.m. MC211A/B 

Wednesday, Feb. 20,  
OPEN MIC: POETS SPEAK  
Dynamic Poetry & Spoken Word. 
Theme: LIVING WHILE BLACK  
Campus & Community Welcome! 
6:00. - 9:00 pm, MC211A/B  

All Events are Free and Open to the Public  -  Funded through the Committee for Diversity Action, Inclusion & Equity. 
For more information or to RSVP, contact Dr. Judy Sundayo at jsundayo@sdccd.edu or call (619) 388-2793 

Requests for disability-related accommodations should be made no less than 5 (five) days prior to the event. Please call  (619) 388-2896. 

Wednesday, Feb. 6 
CELEBRATING the LIFE OF:  

Raymond Vital 
Remembering a man who endeared himself to all 
on campus! 11:30 am -12:30 pm, MC211A/B 

Tuesday, Feb. 26 FILM 
Dark-Light Consciousness 
Film & Discussion on the Research of author, 
Edward Bruce Bynum, Ph.D. 
1:00 - 3:00 pm, LRC 435 

Wednesday, Feb. 13  
FILM: BLACK KLANSMAN  
Film & Discussion on riveting portrayal of FBI agent 
who infiltrated the KKK 
6:00 pm - 9:00 pm, MC211A/B 

Thursday, Feb. 7 
UMOJA Presents 

“SISTER to SISTER” 
12:00- 2:00 pm MC211A/B 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 27 
IN MEMORIAM: ARETHA 
Tributes to & excerpts from the incredible career 
of the late Aretha Franklin, the Queen of Soul,  
6:00 –9:00 pm, MC 211A/B 

Tuesday, Feb. 19  
DISCUSSION: The Impact of 
Racism on Black Health 
6:30 - 9:00 pm, MC 211A/B 

Friday, Feb. 1 
BLACK HISTORY MONTH  
KICK-OFF LUNCH sponsored by UMOJA  
Must RSVP to mtemple@sdccd.edu  
Everyone welcome! 12 - 2 pm, MC211A/B  

 

Thursday, Feb. 14 
REAL TALK: Invisible Man 
Man to Man Discussion on being Black in  
America, 11:00 am - 12:30 pm, MC 211A/B 

Thursday, Feb. 21 
Black Artists During the Civil 
Rights Era 
12:45 - 2:10 p.m. MC211A/B 

Friday, Feb. 22 
LEADERS Inspiring  
TRANSFORMATION Conference 
8 am - 3pm MC211A/B, Free Lunch Included! 

Thursday, Feb. 28 
REAL TALK: Telling Our Stories & 

Black History Closing Ceremony 
11:00am– 12:30 p.m. MC211A/B 

 

Friday, Feb. 8 
SEPIA HEALING CIRCLE  
Structured Circle aimed at Healing from the Myths & 
Lies of Racism, 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m., G-105 

The Month of February 
African Art DISPLAY 
LRC GLASS GALLERY DISPLAY CASES  
1st floor of the LRC, throughout February 


